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$5,000 Novice Horse Results

Horse
Moma Mia

Minked Out

Jewel Reyish

Malaki

Sugr Me Sweet

Mr Misteryish

Rollz Of Suede

Made You Loook

Rollyz Hot

Pinkalicious

Dancinn Queen

Sugar Winnie

Motley Blue

Taggin The Starz

Once In A Sue Boon

Super Freakin Bad

Unplug The Bomb

Mini D

Lilys Hot Check

Share The Night

Cattin In A Rollz

Rider

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

Tommy Marvin
Barnsdall, OK

Pedro Rojas
Marietta, OK

Nathen Anderson
Elmore City, OK

Heston Henning
Scottsdale, AZ

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Steve Michael Oehlhof
Aledo, TX

Paul Waters
Wetumka, OK

Jose Cruz
Valley View, TX

Andrew Nave
Everett, PA

Paul Waters
Wetumka, OK

Jared Pierson
Pilot Point, TX

Greyson Cromer
Ardmore, OK

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Bear Alexander Davis
Granbury, TX

Jonathan Rogers
Millsap, TX

Kody Dane Porterfield
Weatherford, TX

Tallan Miller
Bridgeport, TX

Rowdy Larson
Overbrook, OK

Amanda R Mccarthy
Conifer, CO

Nathen Anderson
Elmore City, OK

Wednesday, 2/11/26
$500.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

Reagan Glenn
Paso Robles, CA

Bernard Taylor
Houston, MO

Dayne Williams
New Smyrna Beach, FL

Nathen Anderson
Elmore City, OK

Ken Sitton
Freeport, TX

Broke Spur LLC
Paradise, TX

Jaime Lynn Lucas
Crockett, TX

Paul Waters
Wetumka, OK

Sunee Ranch
Valley View, TX

William E Riddle , Jr.
Port Deposit, MD

Aj Legacy Ranch
Pauls Valley, OK

Helen Kindle Mcgraw
Dallas, TX

Debra Powell
Ardmore, OK

Dwayne Haselip
Whitesboro, TX

Irongate Operations Corp
Weatherford, TX

Ironrock Ranch LLC
Millsap, TX

Margot Hazell Inc
Denton, TX

Katherine L Reilly
Springtown, TX

Todd Hinton Carpenter
Natchez, MS

Amanda R Mccarthy
Conifer, CO

Sharon K Beach
Poolville, TX

Score
222.5

218.5

218.5

218

216.5

215

2145

214

214

213.5

212

210

210

209

209

208

207

206

206

204

190

ED
Pts Payout
10 $1,965.00
9 $1,375.50
9 $1,375.50
7 $943.20
6 $786.00
5 $628.80
4 $471.60
3 $157.20
3 $157.20
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
21-22  Suen To Be Royale Steve Michael Oehlhof Saddle Creek Ranch 190 $0.00
Aledo, TX Brownsboro, TX
23-27  Exquisite Metal Rance Keeth Aarika Schwarck 180 $0.00
Bellevue, TX Riceville, 1A
23-27  Silver Toy Pistol Amanda R Mccarthy Amanda R Mccarthy 180 $0.00
Conifer, CO Conifer, CO
23-27 Badbella Morgan Cromer Marvin Teixeira 180 $0.00
Templeton, CA Santa Maria, CA
23-27  Cast Mia Spell Rowdy Larson Todd Hinton Carpenter 180 $0.00
Overbrook, OK Natchez, MS
23-27  Suen Cause | Can Tommy Marvin Lakeside Ranch 180 $0.00
Barnsdall, OK Edmond, OK
28-32  Rey Von Cowgirl Teryn Lee Muench , Il James F Strickland 0 $0.00
Marietta, OK San Angelo, TX
28-32  Prince Phillip Teryn Lee Muench , Il Gale Louise Knickelbein 0 $0.00
Marietta, OK Pilot Point, TX
28-32  Cur Dual Finale Tallan Miller Michelle Moore 0 $0.00
Bridgeport, TX San Angelo, TX
28-32  Brixx Bear Alexander Davis Sheila Fitzpatrick 0 $0.00
Granbury, X Vail, CO
28-32  Double Stylish Jose Cruz Michael Kemna 0 $0.00
Valley View, TX Valley View, TX
Total Payout $7,860.00
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